
Attenborough Class Timetable 2019-2020 

 

8:40 

– 

9:00 

9:00 – 

10:10 

10:10 – 

10:30 

10:30 

– 

10:45 

10:45 – 

11:45 

11:45 – 

12:15 

12:15 – 

1:15 

1:15 – 

2:15 
2:15 – 3:15 

Monday 
Early 

Work English Assembly 
Break 

time 
Maths Spellings Lunchtime Topic Topic 

Tuesday 
Early 

Work 

Guided Reading and 

reading 

comprehension 

Break 

time 
PE Spellings Lunchtime 

PPA - 

Music 

PPA – 

RE/PSHE 

Wednesday 
Early 

Work English Assembly 
Break 

time 
Maths Spellings Lunchtime Maths Topic 

Thursday 
Early 

Work English Assembly 
Break 

time 
Maths 

Guided 

Reading 
Lunchtime Topic Topic 

Friday 
Early 

Work English Assembly 
Break 

time 
Maths 

Guided 

Reading  
Lunchtime PE 

Golden 

Time 

 
Topic (geography, history, science, DT, art, computing). 

 


