## Attenborough Class Timetable 2019-2020

	8:40 - 9:00	9:00 - 10:10	10:10 - 10:30	10:30 - 10:45	10:45 - 11:45	11:45 - 12:15	12:15 - 1:15	1:15 - 2:15	2:15 - 3:15
Monday	Early Work	English	Assembly	Break time	Maths	Spellings	Lunchtime	Topic	Topic
Tuesday	Early Work	Guided Reading and reading comprehension		Break time	PE	Spellings	Lunchtime	PPA - Music	PPA - RE/PSHE
Wednesday	Early Work	English	Assembly	Break time	Maths	Spellings	Lunchtime	Maths	Topic
Thursday	Early Work	English	Assembly	Break time	Maths	Guided Reading	Lunchtime	Topic	Topic
Friday	Early Work	English	Assembly	Break time	Maths	Guided Reading	Lunchtime	PE	Golden Time

Topic (geography, history, science, DT, art, computing).